

## Tillamook County Solid Waste Household Hazardous Material Out-of-County Contribution Form

To Whom It May Concern:

The Tillamook County Hazardous Waste Facility and the Household Hazardous Waste Program are community services which are financed by the ratepayers in Tillamook County. While our primary obligation is to residents of Tillamook County, we accept hazardous waste from outside the County, given that the opportunities for our ratepayer are not curtailed. We request the following information so that we can track quantities and associated costs. The information you provide may be shared with other counties and the Department of Environmental Quality for those purposes. We will not share your information with others, nor contact you for any unrelated issues. Thank you!

**CONTRIBUTOR INFORMATION - PLEASE PRINT CLEARLY** 

Name:	
Address:	
City, State, Zip:	
PLEASE ITEMIZE WHAT YOU ARE CONTRIBUTING	
Material	Quantity (approx. weight/number)
Paints/stains	
Pool/spa chemicals	
Pesticides, herbicides, fertilizers, and poisons	
Motor oil, antifreeze, and other automotive fluids	
Thinners and solvents	
Household cleaners and disinfectants	
Batteries	
Art and hobby chemicals	
Aerosol spray products	
Propane tanks or bottles	
Compact fluorescent light bulbs or CFLs, florescent tubes, ballasts	
Mercury containing items, such as thermometers and thermostats	
Fire extinguishers	
Other:	
Signature: Date:	

Thank you for visiting our facility and disposing of your hazardous waste safely!